
Architecture - Activity Guide

Use this space to draw / brainstorm any ideas for
your house:

What is the goal for this project?

 What has happened to the price of homes / real
estate over the years?



Furniture
(each piece)

4 walls & a
roof

Office

Architecture/ 
budget project:

Total:  $____

Item Price Item Price

Front yard

Back yard

Fenced in

Each
additional
floor

Kitchen

Each
bedroom

Pool

Windows

Garage

Front porch

Back porch

Sports court

Fireplace /
chimney

TV

Mailbox

$250,000

$50,000

$50,000

$30,000

$100,000

$50,000

$25,000

$50,000

$75,000

$10,000

$25,000

$25,000

$15,000

$15,000

$5,000

$15,000

$20,000

$15,000

**if you build something missing from this list, please ask your teacher or
parent what they think is an appropriate value for it!


