## **Architecture - Activity Guide**



What is the goal for this project?

What has happened to the price of homes / real estate over the years?

Use this space to draw / brainstorm any ideas for your house:



## Architecture/ budget project:



Item	Price	Item	Price
4 walls & a roof	\$250,000	Garage	\$75,000
		Furniture (each piece)	\$10,000
Front yard	\$50,000	Front porch	\$25,000
Back yard	\$50,000	Back porch	\$25,000
Fenced in	\$30,000	Sports court	\$15,000
Each	\$100,000	Fireplace /	\$15,000
additional floor	\$100,000	chimney	
 Kitchen	\$50,000	TV	\$5,000
Each bedroom \$25	40-000	Mailbox	\$15,000
	\$25,000	Windows	\$20,000
Pool	\$50,000	Office	\$15,000



\*\*if you build something missing from this list, please ask your teacher or parent what they think is an appropriate value for it!



Total: \$\_\_